
Saarivo Tardi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Zanella Claudio (01/2599) 3 8 0 0 3 4 3 7 3 8 3 6

Fraccarollo Matteo (01/2694) 3 8 3 8 3 3 0 0 2 2 3 6

Zanella Alessandro (01/2598) 2 3 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 4 0 0

Moretti Giacomo (01/2602) 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 3 2 2 4

Polato Sara (01/2086) 3 4 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Gasparini Renato (01/1985) 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Moretti Giovanni (01/2601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Bonaguro Davide (01/162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Bozza Nicolò (01/2603) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polato Pietro (01/1989) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanella Claudio 01/2599 15 33 2,20

Fraccarollo Matteo 01/2694 14 27 1,93

Zanella Alessandro 01/2598 14 24 1,71

Moretti Giacomo 01/2602 10 10 1,00

Polato Sara 01/2086 8 9 1,12

Gasparini Renato 01/1985 4 7 1,75

Moretti Giovanni 01/2601 1 3 3,00

Bonaguro Davide 01/162 3 3 1,00

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 3 2 0,67

Bozza Nicolò 01/2603 0 0 0,00

Polato Pietro 01/1989 0 0 0,00

Tentations Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lorenzi Nicola  (01/2194) 1 3 3 9 3 6 1 3 3 8 1 0

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 2 3 3 9 2 2 3 7 3 5 1 1

Chiodin Cristian (01/2170) 3 9 0 0 2 3 2 2 3 8 2 3

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 2 2 0 0 1 3 3 9 2 5 3 5

Piva Mattia (01/2168) 3 3 3 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 5

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 0 0 2 6 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 0

Negrini Valeriano (01/2169) 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lorenzi Nicola 01/2194 12 29 2,42

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 14 27 1,93

Chiodin Cristian 01/2170 12 25 2,08

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 11 24 2,18

Piva Mattia 01/2168 11 23 2,09

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 6 10 1,67

Negrini Valeriano 01/2169 6 7 1,17

Joker 2 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Drago Damiano (01/1220) 3 6 3 1 0 0 3 8 2 1 3 5

Brigo Massimo (01/2738) 3 3 1 0 3 6 3 4 3 2 3 4

Maritan Francesco (01/2531) 0 0 1 1 3 5 3 3 3 4 1 3

Boscolo Davide (01/2573) 3 1 2 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Masiero Cristian (01/2741) 0 0 3 0 3 2 1 1 3 0 3 0

Franzina Meri (01/1771) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Pinton Davide (01/2511) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Drago Damiano 01/1220 14 21 1,50

Brigo Massimo 01/2738 16 19 1,19

Maritan Francesco 01/2531 11 16 1,45

Boscolo Davide 01/2573 10 4 0,40

Masiero Cristian 01/2741 13 3 0,23

Franzina Meri 01/1771 6 1 0,17

Pinton Davide 01/2511 2 0 0,00



The New G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 2 6 3 9 2 6 2 5 2 5 3 7

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 2 3 3 0 2 6 1 3 2 5 2 5

Ferretto Daniela (01/1432) 2 3 3 3 2 5 2 1 2 2 3 8

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 2 2 3 5 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 4

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 1 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 1 0 1 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellanda Sara (01/2545) 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sola  Davide 01/1230 14 38 2,71

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 12 22 1,83

Ferretto Daniela 01/1432 14 22 1,57

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 11 16 1,45

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 2 2 1,00

Lain Ivan 01/1612 6 2 0,33

Coppo Federica 01/1621 7 2 0,29

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 2 1 0,50

Pellanda Sara 01/2545 4 0 0,00


